ADDITIONAL CHARGES - SOUTH AFRICA

From 01 January 2022

Additional Charges

SA Rands Incl VAT

SA Rands Excl VAT

Accident Towing Fee

Additional Driver Fee - per rental and driver

Additional Spare Tyres - deposit

Additional Spare Tyres - rental per day

After-hours Check-out Fee

Call-out Fee - negligence

Claim Administration Fee — repairs greater than R300

Claim Administration Fee — repairs up to R300

Collision Damage Waiver (dependent on rate and car group)
Cross Border Fee (excluding Swaziland and Lesotho)

Cross Border Fee Swaziland and Lesotho

Delivery and Collection Fees

Deliver or Collect Vehicle > 26kms from Avis office (per kilometer)
Deliver or Collect Vehicle within 25km radius during office hours
Deliver or Collect Vehicle within 25km radius out of office hours
E-toll Administration Fee

Fuel

Location Surcharge

Lost E-tag

Lost Key Tag

One Way Cross Border Fees

One Way Fee - South Africa and Botswana

One Way Fee - South Africa and Lesotho

One Way Fee - South Africa and Mozambique

One Way Fee - South Africa and Namibia

One Way Fee - South Africa and Swaziland

One Way Fee - South Africa and Zimbabwe

One Way Fees within South Africa

One Way Fees within South Africa (Maximum amount payable)
One Way Inner City Charges

Non-Cancellation Fee

Overdue Rental Administration Fee

PAI (Personal Accident Insurance) - per day per Rental Agreement
Paraplegic Hand Controls

Refuelling Service Fee (If vehicle is refuelled offsite)

Refuelling Service Fee (If vehicle is refuelled onsite)
Refundable Rental Deposit

Rental Contract Fee

Replacement Tyre Delivery Fee - per kilometer

Sandblasting

Special Equipment one way fees (GPS, Baby Seats, Bicycle Racks, Wifi)

Theft Loss Waiver (dependent on rate and car group)
Tourism Levy
Traffic Fine Administration Fee - per fine

Tyres, Rims and Hubcaps

Actual Cost
500
n/a
n/a
n/a
850
500
150

2,200
750

20

600

1,100

30

Actual Cost
Varies by location
850

90

6,600
2,000
Not Permitted
6,600
2,000
Not Permitted

2,050

Varies by location
500

1,050

50

Free of charge
40

25

115

n/a

Actual Cost
475

1% of T& M
400

Actual Cost

Actual Cost
434.78

n/a

n/a

n/a

739.13
434.78
130.43

1,913.04
652.17

17.39

521.74

956.52

26.09

Actual Cost
Varies by location
739.13

78.26

5,739.13
1,739.13
Not Permitted
5,739.13
1,739.13
Not Permitted

1,782.61

Varies by location
434.78

913.04

43.48

Free of charge

34.78

21.74

Based on estimated rental charge
100.00

n/a

Actual Cost
413.04

1% of T&M
347.83
Actual Cost



Under-carriage and Water Damage Actual Cost Actual Cost
Valet (Vehicle cleaning fee) 550 478.26
Young Driver Surcharge - per day 60 52.17
Ancillary Sales Products

3-Way Connector Cable 120 104.35
Avis Safe Drive Liability amount 700 608.70
Bike Rack - accessory replacement - per part 415 360.87
Bike Rack - liability amount 3,300 2,869.57
Bike Rack -per day (Maximum 21 day charge) code SKR 135 117.39
Child Safety Seats - liability amount 2,500 2,173.91
Child Safety Seats - per rental and seat 525 456.52
Dual Baby Seats - per rental and seat 635 552.17
Dual Baby Seats - liability amount 5,775 5,021.74
Dual USB Car Charger 120 104.35
Earphones - White 120 104.35
Earphones - Sport 120 104.35
GPS Accessory Replacement

GPS Clip and Suction cup 385 334.78
GPS Automotive Power Cable 385 334.78
GPS USB 250 217.39
GPS Bags 100 86.96
GPS - liability amount 3,000 2,608.69
GPS - rental per day (Maximum charge 10 days) 110 95.65
iPhone Charging Cable 120 104.35
Power Bank 265 230.43
Road Side Assistance - rental per day (Maximum charge 45 days) 40 34.78
Tri-Link Charging Cable 120 104.35
WIFI - SIM replacement (VOID Tampered) 385 334.78
WIFI - liability amount 1,400 1,217.39
WIFI - per day (Maximum of 45 days) 105 91.30
WIFI - USB 35 30.43
WIFI - Case 55 47.83
WIFI - Charging Cable 60 52.17
Windscreen, Tyre Damage Waiver - per day (Car Groups A,B,C,D.E & P) 60 52.17
Windscreen, Tyre Damage Waiver - per day (Car Groups F,G,H,l,J,K,L,M,N & O) 70 60.87
Windscreen Tyre Damage Waiver Liability amount (if WTDW is declined) 11,500 10,000.00
Worldwide Adapter 265 230.43

All above rates INCLUDE VAT @ 15%

Additional Charges are subject to change without prior notice!



