



From 01 January 2022

Additional Charges	SA Rands Incl VAT	SA Rands Excl VAT
Accident Towing Fee	Actual Cost	Actual Cost
Additional Driver Fee - per rental and driver	500	434.78
Additional Spare Tyres - deposit	n/a	n/a
Additional Spare Tyres - rental per day	n/a	n/a
After-hours Check-out Fee	n/a	n/a
Call-out Fee - negligence	850	739.13
Claim Administration Fee – repairs greater than R300	500	434.78
Claim Administration Fee – repairs up to R300	150	130.43
Collision Damage Waiver (dependent on rate and car group)		
Cross Border Fee (excluding Swaziland and Lesotho)	2,200	1,913.04
Cross Border Fee Swaziland and Lesotho	750	652.17
Delivery and Collection Fees		
Deliver or Collect Vehicle > 26kms from Avis office (per kilometer)	20	17.39
Deliver or Collect Vehicle within 25km radius during office hours	600	521.74
Deliver or Collect Vehicle within 25km radius out of office hours	1,100	956.52
E-toll Administration Fee	30	26.09
Fuel	Actual Cost	Actual Cost
Location Surcharge	Varies by location	Varies by location
Lost E-tag	850	739.13
Lost Key Tag	90	78.26
One Way Cross Border Fees		
One Way Fee - South Africa and Botswana	6,600	5,739.13
One Way Fee - South Africa and Lesotho	2,000	1,739.13
One Way Fee - South Africa and Mozambique	Not Permitted	Not Permitted
One Way Fee - South Africa and Namibia	6,600	5,739.13
One Way Fee - South Africa and Swaziland	2,000	1,739.13
One Way Fee - South Africa and Zimbabwe	Not Permitted	Not Permitted
One Way Fees within South Africa		
One Way Fees within South Africa (Maximum amount payable)	2,050	1,782.61
One Way Inner City Charges	Varies by location	Varies by location
Non-Cancellation Fee	500	434.78
Overdue Rental Administration Fee	1,050	913.04
PAI (Personal Accident Insurance) - per day per Rental Agreement	50	43.48
Paraplegic Hand Controls	Free of charge	Free of charge
Refuelling Service Fee (If vehicle is refuelled offsite)	40	34.78
Refuelling Service Fee (If vehicle is refuelled onsite)	25	21.74
Refundable Rental Deposit	-	Based on estimated rental charge
Rental Contract Fee	115	100.00
Replacement Tyre Delivery Fee - per kilometer	n/a	n/a
Sandblasting	Actual Cost	Actual Cost
Special Equipment one way fees (GPS, Baby Seats, Bicycle Racks, Wifi)	475	413.04
Theft Loss Waiver (dependent on rate and car group)		
Tourism Levy	1% of T & M	1% of T&M
Traffic Fine Administration Fee - per fine	400	347.83
Tyres, Rims and Hubcaps	Actual Cost	Actual Cost

Under-carriage and Water Damage	Actual Cost	Actual Cost
Valet (Vehicle cleaning fee)	550	478.26
Young Driver Surcharge - per day	60	52.17
Ancillary Sales Products		
3-Way Connector Cable	120	104.35
Avis Safe Drive Liability amount	700	608.70
Bike Rack - accessory replacement - per part	415	360.87
Bike Rack - liability amount	3,300	2,869.57
Bike Rack -per day (Maximum 21 day charge) code SKR	135	117.39
Child Safety Seats - liability amount	2,500	2,173.91
Child Safety Seats - per rental and seat	525	456.52
Dual Baby Seats - per rental and seat	635	552.17
Dual Baby Seats - liability amount	5,775	5,021.74
Dual USB Car Charger	120	104.35
Earphones - White	120	104.35
Earphones - Sport	120	104.35
GPS Accessory Replacement		
GPS Clip and Suction cup	385	334.78
GPS Automotive Power Cable	385	334.78
GPS USB	250	217.39
GPS Bags	100	86.96
GPS - liability amount	3,000	2,608.69
GPS - rental per day (Maximum charge 10 days)	110	95.65
iPhone Charging Cable	120	104.35
Power Bank	265	230.43
Road Side Assistance – rental per day (Maximum charge 45 days)	40	34.78
Tri-Link Charging Cable	120	104.35
WIFI – SIM replacement (VOID Tampered)	385	334.78
WIFI - liability amount	1,400	1,217.39
WIFI - per day (Maximum of 45 days)	105	91.30
WIFI - USB	35	30.43
WIFI - Case	55	47.83
WIFI - Charging Cable	60	52.17
Windscreen, Tyre Damage Waiver - per day (Car Groups A,B,C,D,E & P)	60	52.17
Windscreen, Tyre Damage Waiver - per day (Car Groups F,G,H,I,J,K,L,M,N & O)	70	60.87
Windscreen Tyre Damage Waiver Liability amount (if WTDW is declined)	11,500	10,000.00
Worldwide Adapter	265	230.43

All above rates INCLUDE VAT @ 15%

Additional Charges are subject to change without prior notice!